SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Broome to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 233 by Senator Broome

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 3, change "R.S. 51:2603(13)" to "R.S. 51:2603(13) and (14)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 10, change "is" to "and (14) are"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, between lines 24 and 25, insert the following:
- 7 "(10) "Family or household member" means a spouse, former spouse, parent,
- 8 child, stepparent, stepchild, foster parent, foster child, grandparent and
- 9 **grandchild.**"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 11 On page 2, line 25, change "(10)" to "(11)"
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 13 On page 3, line 4, change "(11)" to "(12)"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- 15 On page 3, line 8, change "(12)" to "(13)"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 17 On page 3, line 12, change "(13)" to "(14)"